
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

6/18/2023 6/19/2023 6/20/2023 6/21/2023 6/22/2023 6/23/2023 6/24/2023

Transfer South Dakota 

on 6/17 or 6/18 to 

District 1

DD1 DD2 DD3 ?Algona? ?West Bend? ?

6/25/2023 6/26/2023 6/27/2023 6/28/2023 6/29/2023 6/30/2023 7/1/2023

? ? ? ? ? ? ?Ottumwa?

7/2/2023 7/3/2023 7/4/2023 7/5/2023 7/6/2023 7/7/2023 7/8/2023

Fairfield ?Mt Pleasant? ?Washington? ?Columbus 

Junction?

? ? State Meeting 

WDSM

7/9/2023 7/10/2023 7/11/2023 7/12/2023 7/13/2023 7/14/2023 7/15/2023

St. Pius Urbandale ?NE IOWA? ?NE IOWA? ?Olewein? ? ?Dubuque? Dubuque Transfer

with Wisconsin

SILVER ROSE PROGRAM

Share the message of Our Lady of Guadalupe and promote respect for life by participating in this meaningful pilgrimage. The Silver Rose program demonstrates the unity between Knights of 

Columbus in Canada, the United States and Mexico, through a series of prayer services promoting the dignity of all human life and honoring Our Lady.  Each year, from early March through mid-

December, Silver Roses are stewarded by Knights of Columbus councils along routes from Canada to Mexico. Every stop the Silver Rose makes throughout the pilgrimage is a rosary- centered 

occasion for Knights, parishioners and community members to pray for respect for life, for the spiritual renewal of each nation, and for the advancement of the message of Our Lady of Guadalupe.  

Iowa will host the Silver Rose from 6/18/2023 to 7/15/2023.   Contact Chris Riegel (chrisjriegel@gmail.com or 319-795-5774 )to reserve your council's date to host the Silver Rose prayer program.  
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Date City Event Time Contact Cell Number Email District Deputy DD Cell Number DD Email Location Address Notes

May June from South Dakota

1  June 18, Sunday Transfer South 

Dakota on 6/17 or 

6/18 to District 1

2  June 19, Monday DD1

3  June 20, Tuesday DD2

4  June 21, Wednesday DD3

5  June 22, Thursday ?Algona?

6  June 23, Friday ?West Bend?

7  June 24, Saturday ?

8  June 25, Sunday ?

9  June 26, Monday ?

10  June 27, Tuesday ?

11  June 28, Wednesday ?



12  June 29, Thursday ?

13  June 30, Friday ?

14  July 01, Saturday ?Ottumwa?

15  July 02, Sunday Fairfield 

16  July 03, Monday ?Mt Pleasant?

17  July 04, Tuesday ?Washington?

18  July 05, Wednesday ?Columbus 

Junction?

19  July 06, Thursday ?

20  July 07, Friday ?

21  July 08, Saturday State Meeting 

WDSM

22  July 09, Sunday St. Pius Urbandale

23  July 10, Monday ?NE IOWA?

24  July 11, Tuesday ?NE IOWA?



25  July 12, Wednesday ?Olewein?

26  July 13, Thursday ?

27  July 14, Friday ?Dubuque?

28  July 15, Saturday Dubuque 

Transfer

with Wisconsin

28 On to Wisconsin


